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Anlage
Holzlarer Weg 45, 53229 Bonn
info@tctus-puetzchen.de

Hallenadresse
Dollendorfer Str. 106-110, 53639 Kdnigswinter
G 02244 92170 info@saunapark-siebengebirge.de

Sportwart/in

Tavus, Huseyin
sportwart@tctus-puetzchen.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 21:37 | Seite 1

Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Anna Hein
m 0176 72521326; TennisD30@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

© 00N O~ WNN

PR
N R O

13

Yoganandan, Koviny

(SG mit TC Blau-Gold Bonn)

Kreitz, Carina
Linde-Frech, Isabelle
Thelen, Barbara
Richarz, Sandra
Dornseifer, Julia
Erlenbusch, Agnieszka
Hein, Anna

Schell, Una

Gran, Polina

Runde, Evelyn
Rewer, Judith
Weber, Marie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
29304880
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27554329
28152122
27852608
27654502
28352879
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28352878
26954822
27654503
29404255
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